
 
 
 

Manatee High School 
Boys Varsity Soccer  

2024-2025 
 
 

Date Day Opponent Home/Away Time 

11.6.24 Wednesday Bayshore Away  6:00 pm 

11.8.24 Friday Southeast Away  7:00 pm 

11.13.24 Wednesday Parrish  Away  7:00 pm 

11.15.24 Friday Braden Christian  Away  7:00 pm 

11.18.24 Monday Braden River Away  7:00 pm 

11.20.24  Wednesday Lakewood Ranch  Home 7:00 pm 

12.2.24 Monday Braden Christian Home 7:00 pm 

12.4.24  Wednesday Bayshore Home 7:00 pm 

12.6.24  Friday Southeast Home  7:00 pm 

12.11.24 Wednesday Lakewood Ranch  Away  7:00 pm 

12.13.24 Friday St. Stephen’s  Home 7:00 pm 

12.17.24 Tuesday  Palmetto Away  7:00 pm 

1.10.25 Friday St. Stephen’s  Away  7:00 pm 

1.13.25 Monday Braden River Home 7:00 pm 

1.15.25  Wednesday Palmetto Home 7:00 pm 



 
1.17.25 Friday Out of Door Academy*  Home  7:00 pm 

1.20.25  District Playoff Tournament Begins    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


